
WP68.1 Corbett Garage 
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 2.2 Dairyland Road
5 R 0.2 Dairyland Road
5.2 L >.1 Dairyland Road
5.2 Uturn 4.4 Make a U-turn onto

Dairyland Road
9.6 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
9.9 L 4.7 Buckhorn Road
14.6 R 3.7 Mount Willing Road
18.3 R 0.5 Mount Willing Road
18.9 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
18.9 L 3.6 Brookhollow Road
22.5 R 5.1 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
27.6 L 2.1 McDade Store Rd
29.8 R 1 Turn right to stay on

McDade Store Rd
30.8 R 1.2 State Hwy 49 N
32 L 0.7 NC-86 N/?State Hwy 49 N
32.7 L 2.8 Dave Smith Rd
35.5 L 4 Corbett Ridge Road
39.5 S 3.2 Carr Store Rd
42.7 R 2.3 Mill Creek Rd
45 L 6.6 Harmony Church Rd
51.6 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
51.6 L 0.5 Mount Willing Road
52.1 R 1.3 Mount Willing Road
53.4 L 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
55.8 L 4.9 State Rd 1126/Borland

Rd
60.7 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
61.3 L 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
64.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
65.3 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old NC

86
66.1 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
67.3 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
68 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride
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